THE

Amaril|o
Symph ny

Warm-up Time
7:40 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:20 a.m.

12:40 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:20 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

GREATER SOUTHWEST MUSIC FESTIVAL

GREATER

12:00 p.m.

CIVIC CENTER GRAND PLAZA SOUTHWEST
Friday, May2,2025 L MUSIC FESTIVAL
Harold Scarbrough Tascosa High School HS Non-Varsity Orchestra Amarillo ISD
Christian Anderson Crockett Middle School MS Non-Varsity Orchestra Amarillo ISD
Kathryn Pefia Mann Middle School MS Non-Varsity Orchestra Amarillo ISD
Andres Cardenas Casillas Bowie 6™ Grade Campus Lg. School Beginning Band Amarillo ISD
Cooper Jones Bowie 6™ Grade Campus MS Non-Varsity Orchestra Amarillo ISD
Christian Anderson Crockett Middle School 6" Grade Orchestra Amarillo ISD
PJ Henderson Fannin Middle School Lg. School Beginning Band Amarillo ISD
Danica Ahedo Caprock High School HS Non-Varsity Orchestra Amarillo ISD
Caleb Blakeney Idalou Middle School Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band Idalou ISD
Rachael Whipple Bonham Middle School Lg. School Beginning Band Amarillo ISD
Kelli Sumner Frenship Middle School Lg. MS Non-Varsity Band Frenship ISD
Barry Blackwell Crockett Middle School Lg. School Beginning Band Amarillo ISD
LUNCH
Suzanne Pecht Houston Middle School Lg. School Beginning Band Amarillo ISD

Alan Hanna

Lubbock-Cooper Middle School

Sm. School Beginning Band

Lubbock-Cooper ISD

Channing Freeman

Nimitz Middle School

Lg. School Beginning Band

Ector County ISD

David Spence

Tascosa High School

Lg. HS Non-Varsity Band

Amarillo ISD

Wendy Guerrero

Alcove Trails Middle School

Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band

Frenship ISD

Taryn McMillan

Nimitz Middle School

Lg. MS Non-Varsity Band

Ector County ISD

Marci Criswell

Clarendon Junior High School

Sm. School Beginning Band

Clarendon ISD

BREAK

Heather Seward Dumas Junior High School Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band Dumas ISD
Malik Boyd Tulia Junior High School Sm. School Non-Varsity Band Tulia ISD
Tyler Seward Dumas Junior High School Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band Dumas ISD
Alan Hanna Lubbock-Cooper Middle School Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band Lubbock-Cooper ISD
MaryAnn Spurlock Booker Junior High School Sm. School Beginning Band Booker ISD
Abbey Trach Dalhart Junior High School Sm. School Beginning Band Dalhart ISD

As of: 4/28/2025



