

GREATER SOUTHWEST MUSIC FESTIVAL CIVIC CENTER GRAND PLAZA Friday, May 2, 2025



Warm-up Time	Performance Time	Director	School/Institution Name	Group Type	School District
7:40 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	Harold Scarbrough	Tascosa High School	HS Non-Varsity Orchestra	Amarillo ISD
8:00 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	Christian Anderson	Crockett Middle School	MS Non-Varsity Orchestra	Amarillo ISD
8:20 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	Kathryn Peña	Mann Middle School	MS Non-Varsity Orchestra	Amarillo ISD
8:40 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Andres Cardenas Casillas	Bowie 6 th Grade Campus	Lg. School Beginning Band	Amarillo ISD
9:00 a.m.	9:20 a.m.	Cooper Jones	Bowie 6 th Grade Campus	MS Non-Varsity Orchestra	Amarillo ISD
9:20 a.m.	9:40 a.m.	Christian Anderson	Crockett Middle School	6 th Grade Orchestra	Amarillo ISD
9:40 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	PJ Henderson	Fannin Middle School	Lg. School Beginning Band	Amarillo ISD
10:00 a.m.	10:20 a.m.	Danica Ahedo	Caprock High School	HS Non-Varsity Orchestra	Amarillo ISD
10:20 a.m.	10:40 a.m.	Caleb Blakeney	Idalou Middle School	Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band	Idalou ISD
10:40 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Rachael Whipple	Bonham Middle School	Lg. School Beginning Band	Amarillo ISD
11:00 a.m.	11:20 a.m.	Kelli Sumner	Frenship Middle School	Lg. MS Non-Varsity Band	Frenship ISD
11:20 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	Barry Blackwell	Crockett Middle School	Lg. School Beginning Band	Amarillo ISD
12:00 p.m.		LUNCH			
12:40 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Suzanne Pecht	Houston Middle School	Lg. School Beginning Band	Amarillo ISD
1:00 p.m.	1:20 p.m.	Alan Hanna	Lubbock-Cooper Middle School	Sm. School Beginning Band	Lubbock-Cooper ISD
1:20 p.m.	1:40 p.m.	Channing Freeman	Nimitz Middle School	Lg. School Beginning Band	Ector County ISD
1:40 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	David Spence	Tascosa High School	Lg. HS Non-Varsity Band	Amarillo ISD
2:00 p.m.	2:20 p.m.	Wendy Guerrero	Alcove Trails Middle School	Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band	Frenship ISD
2:20 p.m.	2:40 p.m.	Taryn McMillan	Nimitz Middle School	Lg. MS Non-Varsity Band	Ector County ISD
2:40 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Marci Criswell	Clarendon Junior High School	Sm. School Beginning Band	Clarendon ISD
3:20 p.m.		BREAK			
3:40 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	Heather Seward	Dumas Junior High School	Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band	Dumas ISD
4:00 p.m.	4:20 p.m.	Malik Boyd	Tulia Junior High School	Sm. School Non-Varsity Band	Tulia ISD
4:20 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	Tyler Seward	Dumas Junior High School	Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band	Dumas ISD
4:40 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	Alan Hanna	Lubbock-Cooper Middle School	Sm. MS Non-Varsity Band	Lubbock-Cooper ISD
5:00 p.m.	5:20 p.m.	MaryAnn Spurlock	Booker Junior High School	Sm. School Beginning Band	Booker ISD
5:20 p.m.	5:40 p.m.	Abbey Trach	Dalhart Junior High School	Sm. School Beginning Band	Dalhart ISD